BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 1038.79

TOTAL FREIGHT 5257.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 630.84

GRAND TOTAL 5888.00
Rupees : Five Thousand  Eight Hundred Eighty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI KUNDRATHUR (CHKR)

PUDUKKOTTAI (PDKT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 158/25-26,156/25-
26,157/25-26

VALUE 342719.00

E-Waybill No 581868334705,521868332714,571868334124

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice :